

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 28/06/2021
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SMN7152X		<i>Civilian</i>
MODEL	: HONDA CIVIC 1.3		
CHASSIS NO			<i>JHMF0362093205321</i>
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	: 26-Jun-21
		TIME	: 11:35HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT		:	JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 868.50	\$ <u>868.50</u> <i>688</i>
2	BOOTLID LOGO <i>2</i>	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00 ✓
3	BOOTLID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00 ✓
4	BOOTLID 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 ✓
5	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH <i>Nec m</i>	1	\$ 95.50	\$ 95.50 X
6	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>Nec m</i>	1	\$ 148.60	\$ 148.60 X
7	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 650.20	\$ 650.20 ✓
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Nec</i>	2	\$ 62.40	\$ <u>124.80</u> <i>78</i>
9	REAR TAIL LAMP <i>Rt crul-d</i>	2	\$ 458.00	\$ <u>916.00</u> <i>298</i>
10	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL <i>Nec m</i>	2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00 X
11	REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Nec m</i>	2	\$ 135.20	\$ 270.40 X
12	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 540.50	\$ <u>540.50</u> <i>342</i>
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 88.70	\$ 88.70 ✓

Bootlid lock Rnd

✓ *\$140* TOTAL PRICE

\$ 4,186.20

LESS 20%

\$ 837.24

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 3,348.96

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
-----	-------------	-----	-------------	--------------

1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Not New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	10
4	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
5	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	200

290

TOTAL \$ 460.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	80	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	80	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 180.00	60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50	
7	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	60	

TOTAL

\$3,570.00

1860

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 3,808.96
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,570.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 7,378.96

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS :

Adrian L

1/s 29/06/21.

06 Days.

FAX

total: 4156.32

L/s: 3.3K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: